Extended product range with enhanced performance and state-of-the-art communication
Minimal quantity lubrication (MQL) SKF LubriLean
Product series DigitalSuper
The innovative technology of the SKF
LubriLean DigitalSuper makes it possible
to use minimal quantity lubrication (MQL)
for a wide range of cutting applications.
The unit’s innovative generation of aerosol,

Bypass-Control
Aerosol generator
Order example
UFD10-1-210000
• DigitalSuper
• one aerosol generator
• First generation
• PRoFINET
• With Bypass-Control
• Without illing pump
• Without additional features
7
Installation drawings
DigitalSuper with one aerosol generator
PROFIBUS UFD10-1-101000
DigitalSuper with one aerosol generator
PROFINET UFD10-1-201000
380
ca. 230
650
340 216
20
4x ø8,2
2
6
0
0
6
2
0
1
0
0
0
400
380
ca. 230
650
340 216
20
4x ø8,2
2
6
0
0
6
2
0
1
0
0
0
400
3× aerosol outlets
min. one outlet to the lubrication point open
8
MQL System DigitalSuper with one aerosol
generator and Bypass-Control
PROFIBUS UFD10-1-111000
Included in delivery:
Coaxial valve – UFZ.0434 († page 12)
Y-itting – UFZ.0421 († page 15)
Bypass throttle – UFZ.0423 († page 15)
DigitalSuper with two aerosol generators
PROFIBUS UFD20-1-101000
380
ca. 230
650
340 216
20
4x ø8,2